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BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

March 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of February 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 840.84

Respecitfully,

Jean Andrews - N

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure ;
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Glenn Milier
City of North Bend
Getzschman Hig LLC

Boug Dunn
Maggie Holub

Total

February Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit #4075 replumb house
Inspection Fees
Permit #4076 Horn Furnace

Permit #4077 storage shed
Permit #4078 machine shed

VALUE

$3000 - $5000

$7,800.00
$10,485.00
75,000 -$100,000

AMOUNT

$75.00
$95.84
$140.00

$165.00
$365.00

840.84



